
Sun Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sat 
10 11 

Floating Holiday 
Columbus Day 

 

 

12 

 

13 
 
11:00 am:  
Reapportionment 
Commission Meeting 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 

17 18 

 
19 

 
10:00 am: 
Reapportionment 
Commission Meeting 
 

20 

 
 

21 

 
 

22 
11:00 am: Public 
Hearing – 
Reapportionment 
Town of Clay 
 
4:00 pm: Public 
Hearing – 
Reapportionment 
Town of LaFayette 

23 

24 
 
 
 
 

31 

25 
 

26 
 
 

 

27 
 
10:00 am: 
Reapportionment 
Commission Meeting 
 
6:00 pm  Public Hearing – 
Reapportionment 
Legislature Chambers 

28 
 
 
5:30 pm: Public 
Hearing – 
Reapportionment 
St. Michael’s Lutheran 
Church, Camillus 

29 
 
10:00 am: Public 
Hearing – 
Reapportionment 
East Syracuse Village 
Court 

 

30 

 
 
 
 

 1 2 3 
 
 

1:00 pm: 
Reapportionment 
Commission Meeting 
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5 
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